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Reasonable Modification Contacts by Company  or District 
 

PRIVATE COMPANIES 
ARROW: 
Contact: Chris Crean 

Phone: (800) 237-8747 ext. 1432 

Email: rmrequests@peterpanbus.com  
Website: https://peterpanbus.com  
 

COLLINS: 
Contact: Jeffrey Myers 
Phone:  860-644-1532 
Email:   info@postroadstages.com 

Website: https:postroadstages.com/collins-bus-service-inc/  
 

DATTCO: 
Contact: Dennis Lyons 
Phone: 860-229-4878 x-4625 
Email: dennis.lyons@dattco.com 
Website: https://www.dattco.com/bus-schedules/commuter-runs/ct-commuter-schedules/ 
 

FIRST TRANSIT (HNS\CTtransit): 
Contact:  Reasonable Modification Coordinator              
Phone:     860-525-9181            
Email:    rmrequests@cttransit.com                 

Website: https://www.cttransit.com/about/reasonable-modification-policy 
 

NEW BRITAIN TRANSPORTATION COMPANY (NBT): 
Contact: Jenn Lebron 
Phone: 860-828-0511 ext. 235 
Email: jinnefy.lebron@nbt.us.com 

Website:  https://www.nbt.us.com/index.html 
 

NORTH EAST TRANSPORTATION COMPANY (NETCO): 
Contact: Maria Vaccarelli 
Phone: 203-753-2538 or 203-756-5550 
Email: ada-appnetco@ct-transwb.com 
Website: http://www.northeastbus.com/Requests%20for%20Reasonable%20Modifications.pdf  
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URBAN TRANSIT DISTRICTS 
GREATER BRIDGEPORT TRANSIT AUTHORITY (GBTA): 
Contact: Douglas Holcomb, Executive Director 
Phone: 203-366-7070 
Email: Dholcomb@gogbt.com 
Website: https://gogbt.com/  
 

GREATER HARTFORD TRANSIT DISTRICT (GHTD): 
Contact: Valerie Ellis 
Phone: 860-247-5329 extension 3005 
Email: rmrequests@ghtd.org 
Website: https://www.hartfordtransit.org/reasonable-modifications-requests/ 
 

GREATER NEW HAVEN TRANSIT DISTRICT (GNHTD): 
Contact: Mobility Unit 
Phone: 203-288-6282 ext. 2501 or 2518 
Email: request@gnhtd.org 
Website: http://www.gnhtd.org/reasmod 
 

HOUSATONIC AREA TRANSIT DISTRICT (HART): 
Contact: John Gatto, Marketing and Graphic Design Coordinator 
Phone: 203-744-4070 x123 
Email: Ricks@hartransit.com 
Website: http://www.hartransit.com/ada-accessibility  
 

MIDDLETOWN AREA TRANSIT DISTRICT (MAT): 
Contact: Jared Whitcomb, Operations Director 
Phone: 860-346-0212 x122 
Email: jwhitcomb@mtdct.org 
Website: https://www.middletownareatransit.org/  
 

MILFORD TRANSIT DISTRICT (MTD): 
Contact: Henry Jadach, Executive Director 
Phone: 203-874-4507 
Email Address: henry@milfordtransit.com 
Website: www.milfordtransit.com 
 

NORWALK TRANSIT DISTRICT (NTD): 
Contact: Paratransit Specialist 
Phone: 203-299-5176 
Email: jwilliams@norwalktransit.com and cepps@norwalktransit.com 
Website: https://www.norwalktransit.com/demand-response-services  
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SOUTHEAST AREA TRANSIT DISTRICT (SEAT): 
Contact: Cherise Simpson, ADA Coordinator 
Phone: 860-886-2631 x106 
Email: csimpson@seatransit.org 
Website: https://www.southeastareatransitdistrict.com/ 

VALLEY TRANSIT DISTRICT (VTD): 
Contact: Tara Hamme, Office Administrator 
Phone: 203-735-6824 x101 
Email: thamme@valleytransit.org    
Website: http://www.valleytransit.org/accessibility.htm 
 

RURAL TRANSIT DISTRICTS  
ESTUARY TRANSIT DISTRICT (EST):  
Contact: Jared Whitcomb, Operations Director 
Phone:   860-346-0212 x122 
Email: jwhitcomb@mtdct.org  

Website: http://estuarytransit.org/ 

  

MIDDLETOWN TRANSIT DISTRICT (MAT): 
Contact: Jared Whitcomb, Operations Director 
Phone:   860-346-0212 x122 
Email: jwhitcomb@mtdct.org 

Website: https://www.middletownareatransit.org/ 
  

NORTHEASTERN CONNECTICUT TRANSIT DISTRICT (NECTD):  
Contact: Mr. John Filchak, Executive Director 
Phone: 860-774-1253 x14 
Email: John.filchak@neccog.org 

Website:: http://www.nectd.org/index.php 
 

NORTHWESTERN CONNECTICUT TRANSIT DISTRICT (NWCTD): 
Contact: Mr. Craig B. Nelson, Executive Director 
Phone: 860-489-2535 
Email: director@nwcttransit.com  

Website:: https://www.nwcttransit.com/ 
 

WINDHAM REGION TRANSIT DISTRICT (WRTD): 
Contact: Ms. Linda Hapeman, Administrator 
Phone: 860-456-2223 Ext. 151  
Email: lhapeman@wrtd.org 

Website: https://wrtd.org/ 
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